www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Sep-2006
Introduction
The DVS-300 is an Embedded/Mobile digital video system that provides the digital video market with a perfect solution for applications in harsh environments. The DVS-300 is the
smallest industrial grade PC-based system that supports 16 camera inputs. The x86 open platform eases application software integration. It is well-designed for installation in any
mission-critical environment with its fanless, anti-vibration and anti-shock protection.
Specifi cations

Dimensions (W x H x D) 264.5 x 69.2 x 137.25 mm (10.41" x 2.72" x 5.4")
Weight 2 kg (4.4 lb)
Ordering Information
Part Number Video Inputs CPU L2 Cache
DVS-300-S1E 4 ~ 16 channels Intel LV Pentium M 1.1 GHz 1 MB
DVS-300-M0E 4 ~ 16 channels Intel ULV Celeron M 600 MHz 512 KB
DVS-300S-M0E* 1 ~ 4 channels Intel ULV Celeron M 600 MHz No L2 Cache
*Total frame rate for DVS-300S-M0 is 30 fps (NTSC) / 25 fps (PAL)
Optional Items
2.5" Hard Drive Options
Part Number RPM Type Capacity
96ND40G-I-HI4K 4200 IDE Parallel-ATA 40 GB
96ND60G-I-FJ4K1 4200 IDE Parallel-ATA 60 GB
96ND80G-I-HI4K 4200 IDE Parallel-ATA 80 GB
Power Adapter Options
Part Number Description
1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC 19 V / 3.42 A / 65 W, with Phoenix Power Plug
Power Cord Options
Part Number Description
1700001947 2P 180 cm, USA
1700001948 2P 180 cm, Europe
1700001949 2P 180 cm, UK
Industry-grade Compact Flash Card Options
Part Number Capacity Operation Temperature
96FMCFI-512M-ET-TR 512 MB  -40° C (-40° F) ~ 85° C (185° F)
96FMCFI-1G-ET-TR 1 GB  -40° C (-40° F) ~ 85° C (185° F)
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1997001110
1997001120
1997001130
1997001140
DIN-rail mounting accessory X 1
2062S30000 Utility CD X 1
1700001394 DC Jack with 2-pin pluggable terminal
block X 1
1652000180 Pluggable terminal block for DI and DO X 2
1700060202 Y cable of KB and PS/2 Mouse X 1
1700001618 Video Cable (D-sub 15P to BNC) X 2 for DVS-300-M0/S1
X 1 for DVS-300S-M0
MIC IN
USB
DIO